Number

a ~h WON B

© 00N O®

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Time

11.30
11.33
11.36
11.39
11.42

12.00
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.12
12.15
12.18
12.21
12.24
12.27
12.30
12.33
12.36
12.39

13.00
13.03

SJCHQ and GRQ @ Suffolk Rural College April 2024

Horse Name

Warm up 60cm

Ballymarkham No Doubt

Dolderwydd Tulip
Knocka Snoopy
Princess Boom Boom
Little Miss Grey

70-75cm

Lynskey

Dunard Dexter
Dolderwydd Tulip
Knocka Snoopy
Princess Boom Boom
Little Miss Grey
Kilconierin DJ

Isla Mayfly

Dree Hill Lad

Dream of Scarpe
Mushera Westside
Castletown King
Bicton incredibly Dun
Grannus Top Dollar

80-85cm
Dree Hill Lad
Dream of Scarpe

Member School

Competing As

Littlegarth Primary School, Colchest individual

StJohn's College School
StJohn's College School
StJohn's College School
StJoseph's College, Ipswich

team
team
team
individual

Colchester County High School for G individual
Oundle &amp; Laxton Junior School individual

StJohn's College School
StJohn's College School
StJohn's College School
StJoseph's College, Ipswich
StJoseph's College, Ipswich
Thomas Mills High School
Abbeygate Sixth Form College
Brookes UK

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Abbeygate Sixth Form College
Brookes UK

team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team

individual
individual

Team Name

Littlegarth

StJohns College School
StJohns College School
StJohns College School
St. Josephs College

StJohns College School
StJohns College School
StJohns College School
St.Josephs college
St.Josephs College

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Class Name

Class W
Class W
Class W
Class W
Class W

Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1

Class 2
Class 2



22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

13.06
13.09
13.12
13.15
13.18
13.21
13.24

13.44
13.47
13.50

Dunard Dexter
Midsummer picnic
Kilconierin DJ
Mushera Westside
Castletown King
Grannus Top Dollar
Finlay

90-95cm
Midsummer picnic
Grannus Top Dollar
Finlay

Oundle &amp; Laxton Junior School individual

Royal Hospital School
StJoseph's College, Ipswich

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Royal Hospital School

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

individual
individual
team
team
team
team

individual
individual
individual

St.Josephs College
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3



