## SJ CHQ and GRQ @ Suffolk Rural College April 2024

Number	Time	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
		Warm up 60cm				
1	11.30	Ballymarkham No Doubt	Littlegarth Primary School , Colchest	tindividual	Littlegarth	Class W
2	11.33	Dolderwydd Tulip	St John's College School	team	St Johns College School	Class W
3	11.36	Knocka Snoopy	St John's College School	team	St Johns College School	Class W
4	11.39	Princess Boom Boom	St John's College School	team	St Johns College School	Class W
5	11.42	Little Miss Grey	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	individual	St. Josephs College	Class W
		70-75cm				
6	12.00	Lynskey	Colchester County High School for Gindividual			Class 1
7	12.03	<b>Dunard Dexter</b>	Oundle & Dunior School	individual		Class 1
8	12.06	Dolderwydd Tulip	St John's College School	team	St Johns College School	Class 1
9	12.09	Knocka Snoopy	St John's College School	team	St Johns College School	Class 1
10	12.12	Princess Boom Boom	St John's College School	team	St Johns College School	Class 1
11	12.15	Little Miss Grey	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	individual	St.Josephs college	Class 1
12	12.18	Kilconierin DJ	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	individual	St.Josephs College	Class 1
13	12.21	Isla Mayfly	Thomas Mills High School	individual		Class 1
14	12.24	Dree Hill Lad	Abbeygate Sixth Form College	individual		Class 1
15	12.27	Dream of Scarpe	Brookes UK	individual		Class 1
16	12.30	Mushera Westside	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
17	12.33	Castletown King	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
18	12.36	Bicton incredibly Dun	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
19	12.39	Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1
		80-85cm				
20	13.00	Dree Hill Lad	Abbeygate Sixth Form College	individual		Class 2
21	13.03	Dream of Scarpe	Brookes UK	individual		Class 2

22	13.06	Dunard Dexter	Oundle & Dunior School	individual		Class 2
23	13.09	Midsummer picnic	Royal Hospital School	individual		Class 2
24	13.12	Kilconierin DJ	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	individual	St.Josephs College	Class 2
25	13.15	Mushera Westside	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
26	13.18	Castletown King	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
27	13.21	Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
28	13.24	Finlay	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2
		90-95cm				
29	13.44	Midsummer picnic	Royal Hospital School	individual		Class 3
30	13.47	Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	individual	Woodbridge School	Class 3
31	13.50	Finlay	Woodbridge School	individual	Woodbridge School	Class 3